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Sailwave results for Swedish Championship Moth and Wasp at Langedrag 2023

Langedrag

SailNo | Club

2381 | GKSS

2601 | Sandefjord
Seilforening

2663 | Sandefjord
Seilforening

8 Artemis Academy

6 Artemis Academy

3215 |GKSS

2 Artemis Academy

2593 | GKSS

3 GKSS

111 GKSS

2726 | KSSS

7 Artemis Academy

11 GKSS

4 Artemis Academy

1 Artemis academy

259 Sandefjord
Seilforening

5 Artemis Academy

2323 |KNS

2814

2045 | Tegnsberg
Seilforening

2855 | Royal Danish
Yachtclub

2655 | Fredrikstad

2592 | Kongelig norsk

seilforening

Waszp Class

HelmName
Malcolm Bjorsson

Pernille Baann
Eftang
Iver Elias Holm

Rasmus Granzin
Ludvig Lindqvist
Stefan Eriksson
Ebba Berntsson
Lukas Wolfgang
Felicia Fernstrom

Axel Rahm
Melker Brenton
André Olsson
Marius Westerlind
Julia Henriksson
Olle Aronsson
Matias Esteves
Laranjinha

Linnea Wennergren
Marten Hillig
Magnus Overbeck
Victor L66f

Leo Birgersson

Axel Eklund

Jacob Weersten

R1
1.0
2.0

11.0

6.0
10.0
14.0
3.0
8.0
13.0
7.0

5.0

9.0

4.0

12.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R2
2.0
3.0

5.0

10.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
1.0

12.0

11.0

26.0
DNC

13.0

26.0
DNC

14.0

15.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R3
3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0
12.0
2.0
13.0
10.0
11.0
9.0

7.0

14.0

8.0

26.0
DNC

1.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4
3.0
9.0

1.0

4.0
2.0
7.0
8.0
5.0
6.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

Total
9.0
18.0

22.0

26.0
28.0
30.0
30.0
31.0
39.0
43.0

50.0

60.0

64.0

77.0

79.0

92.0

93.0

104.0

104.0

104.0

104.0

104.0

104.0

Nett
9.0
18.0

22.0

26.0
28.0
30.0
30.0
31.0
39.0
43.0

50.0

60.0

64.0

77.0

79.0

92.0

93.0

104.0

104.0

104.0

104.0

104.0

104.0
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Rank | Class |Nat |SailNo |Club HelmName R1

18th | Waszp | DEN | 2822 | Royal Danish Victor Melchior 26.0
Yachtclub DNC

18th | Waszp [ NOR | 260 Sandefjord Christine 26.0
seilforening Gyllenhammar-Wiig |DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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R2

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R3

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R4

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

Total | Nett
104.0 | 104.0

104.0 1 104.0

www.gksss.se
kappsegling@gkss.se
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